The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OTTERBOTS 2023-02-01 to 2023-02-28

Settled
2023-02-01
2023-02-07
2023-02-14
2023-02-14
2023-02-14
2023-02-14
2023-02-21
2023-02-27

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE

Transparency grant for FIRST team
Donation from MARYANNE WEDNER
Donation from RICHARD J OLIVIER
Donation from AMY SMITH
Donation from JESSICA MARTINI-LAMB
Donation from ELAINE & ROBERT CANNON
Donation from JESSICA MARTINI-LAMB
WITHDRAWN: $0.00. DEPOSITED: $1,210.00.

ID

txn KOHNIW
txn JxHRoP
txn PVH70E
txn gnHRax
txn gkHpgV
txn AWHPVn
txn_d7Heb7

Amount

$250.00
$50.00
$40.00
$540.00
$210.00
$100.00
$20.00

Balance
$0.00
$250.00
$300.00
$340.00
$880.00
$1,090.00
$1,190.00
$1,210.00
$1,210.00

OtterBots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from OtterBots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




