The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OTTERBOTS 2023-02-01 to 2023-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-02-07	Transparency grant for FIRST team	txn_K9HNlW	\$250.00	\$250.00
2023-02-14	Donation from MARYANNE WEDNER	txn_JxHRoP	\$50.00	\$300.00
2023-02-14	Donation from RICHARD J OLIVIER	txn_PVH7oE	\$40.00	\$340.00
2023-02-14	Donation from AMY SMITH	txn_gnHRax	\$540.00	\$880.00
2023-02-14	Donation from JESSICA MARTINI-LAMB	txn_qkHpgV	\$210.00	\$1,090.00
2023-02-21	Donation from ELAINE & ROBERT CANNON	txn_AWHPVn	\$100.00	\$1,190.00
2023-02-27	Donation from JESSICA MARTINI-LAMB	txn_d7Heb7	\$20.00	\$1,210.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$0.00. DEPOSITED: \$1,210.00.			\$1,210.00

OtterBots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *OtterBots*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.